Pos.

10
11

12

©Xiem

Nbr

68
10
34
54

143

112
91

193
98

393

100

13

Rider

STARA Nikola
PROKES Michal
MATICKA Toma3
KALAL Josef
KRACMAR Jan
POPPENREITER Yasmin
VACLAVOVIC Luka3
SRYTR Josef
NEJEDLO Ale3
VRSECKY Jaroslav
NOVOTNY JiFi

KINDERMANN Marek

Nat.

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B GER
B CZE

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE

S9 - Overall Classification

Fed.

Czech Championship

Team

Posting Time: 12:24

Vysoke Myto, Sunday 28 September 2025

Motorcycle

Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM

Husqvarna

Honda
KTM

KTM

S.P.

20

25

22

16

18

14

15

11

12

13

10

R.O.

25

20

22

18

16

15

13

14

12

11

10

F.R. S.F. Tot. Pts.

45
45
44
34
34
29
28
25
24
24

20

1/1



